WWW.ESCSTEEL.COM.MYDELIVERING GLOBAL ENGINEERED  SOLUTIONS SINCE 1986
ESC STEEL ENGINEERING SDN BHD
A F-1-2 Second Floor, Block F (Suite 5)
    Setia Walk, Persiaran Wawasan,
    Pusat Bandar Puchong, 47160
    Puchong Selangor, Malaysia
Contact:  Chan Hon Kit
E chanhonkit@escpile.com

Type IIIw 600 360 13.4 81.6 136.0 1,800 32,400
Type IVw 600 420 18.0 106.0 177.0 2,700 56,700
HRU SHEET PILES
ESC Steel Sheet Piles
Hot/Cold Rolled Profiles
CRU SHEET PILES SECTION WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS CROSS
SECTIONAL
AREA
MASS ELASTIC
SECTION
MODULUS
MOMENT OF
INERTIA
(w) (H) (t) Per Wall Per Pile Per Wall Per Wall Per Wall
mm mm mm cm2/m kg/m kg/m² cm³/m cm4/m
ESC-CRU15-750 750 449 8.00 132.39 77.95 103.93 1,525 34,230
ESC-CRU18-750 750 460 9.00 150.32 88.50 118.00 1,780 40,940
ESC-CRU23-750 750 480 10.50 173.42 102.10 136.13 2,275 54,600
ESC-CRU25-750 750 470 11.50 188.20 110.80 147.73 2,500 58,750
ESC-CRU32-750 750 605 11.00 203.82 120.00 160.00 3,170 95,893
ESC-CRU35-750 750 608 12.00 225.90 133.00 177.33 3,465 105,336
CRZ SHEET PILES SECTION WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS CROSS
SECTIONAL
AREA
MASS ELASTIC
SECTION
MODULUS
MOMENT OF
INERTIA
(w) (h) (t) Per Wall Per Pile Per Wall Per Wall Per Wall
mm mm mm cm2/m kg/m kg/m² cm³/m cm4/m
ESC-CRZ12-750 750 467 6.50 94.43 55.60 74.13 1,281 29,926
ESC-CRZ13-750 750 468 7.00 101.35 59.67 79.56 1,372 32,113
ESC-CRZ15-750 750 470 7.75 112.53 66.25 88.33 1,523 35,753
ESC-CRZ18-750 750 470 8.50 130.92 77.08 102.77 1,774 41,708
ESC-CRZ20-750 750 471 9.50 146.31 86.14 114.85 1,978 46,607
ESC-CRZ22-750 750 473 10.75 166.47 98.01 130.68 2,237 52,867
ESC-CRZ24-750 750 474 11.50 177.15 104.30 139.07 2,388 56,399
ESC-CRZ25-750 750 474 12.25 188.67 111.08 148.11 2,536 60,115
ESC-CRZ27-750 750 475 12.75 204.70 120.52 160.69 2,745 65,123
5 Contact: +6012 428 5759 | +62 81 198 0376 | chanhonkit@escpile.com
SECTION WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS WEIGHT ELASTIC SECTION
MODULUS
MOMENT OF
INERTIA
(w) (H) (t) Per Pile Per Wall Per Wall Per Wall
mm mm mm kg/m kg/m² cm³/m cm4/m
ESC-EU3 800 171 5.75 45.90 57.30 330 3,040
ESC-EU9 770 261 7.75 69.50 90.20 910 11,220
ESC-EU12 1,160 406 7.75 103.30 89.10 1,250 26,030
ESC-EU15 1,060 439 7.75 103.30 97.50 1,520 33,630
ESC-EU20 1,350 493 9.50 146.30 108.30 1,950 46,940
ESC-EU24 1,210 585 9.75 149.80 117.00 2,400 55,640
ESC-EU32 1,380 615 11.75 204.20 148.00 3,200 96,160
ESC-EU36 1,290 642 11.75 204.20 158.3 3,590 111,940
ESC-EU40 1,440 590 15.50 271.70 205.9 4,600 137,900
ESC-EU50 1,240 648 15.50 271.70 219.1 5,000 158,080
CFW SHEET PILES
ESC Steel Sheet Piles
Cold Formed Profiles
EU SHEET PILES
SECTION WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS WEIGHT ELASTIC SECTION
MODULUS
MOMENT OF
INERTIA
(w) (H) (t) Per Pile Per Wall Per Wall Per Wall
mm mm mm kg/m kg/m² cm³/m cm4/m
ESC-CFW7 995 297 5.75 67.71 68.0 710 10,700
ESC-CFW10 855 356 5.75 67.71 79.0 1,000 18,100
ESC-CFW14 1,127 416 7.75 109.51 97.2 1,408 29,290
ESC-CFW16 1,059 444 7.75 109.51 103.4 1,600 35,520
ESC-CFW23 946 450 9.75 137.77 145.6 2,295 52,100
ESC-CFW27 855 471 9.75 137.77 161.1 2,686 63,370
ESC-CFW30 1,100 528 11.75 184.48 167.7 2,995 79,400
ESC-CFW32 1,058 535 11.75 184.48 174.4 3,192 85,490
ESC-CFW36 974 556 11.75 184.48 189.4 3,604 100,440
ESC-CFW40 900 569 11.75 184.48 205.0 3,995 114,220
6 Contact: +6012 428 5759 | +62 81 198 0376 | chanhonkit@escpile.com
ESC Vinyl Sheet Piles
Z & U Profiles
SECTION WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS ELASTIC
SECTION
MODULUS
MOMENT OF
INERTIA
ULTIMATE
BENDING
MOMENT
ALLOWABLE
BENDING
MOMENT
(w) (h) (t)
mm mm mm cm3 cm4 kN.m kN.m
ESC-VU718-7.5 718 180 7.5 476.0 4,524.4 19.6 9.8
ESC-VU718-8.0 718 180 8.0 498.1 4,838.3 20.9 10.5
ESC-VU718-9.0 718 180 9.0 551.5 5,294.5 23.2 11.6
ESC-VU718-10.0 718 180 10.0 695.2 5,756.2 24.9 12.4
ESC-VU718-11.0 718 180 11.0 648.4 6,159.4 27.2 13.6
ESC-VU760-6.0 760 180 6.0 405.3 4,043.8 17.0 8.5
ESC-VU760-7.0 760 180 7.0 446.6 4,466.3 18.8 9.4
ESC-UGW525-8.0 525 150 8.0 282.5 2,420.0 10.0 5.0
ESC-UGW610-9.0 622 230 9.0 658.1 7,736.1 29.0 14.5
ESC-ZGW270-5.5 270 150 5.5 99.8 869.9 4.4 2.2
ESC-ZGW460-10.5 458 254 10.5 669.6 8,812.4 31.1 15.6
ESC-ZGW460-11.18 457 254 11.18 651.1 8,280.2 29.1 14.6
ESC Vinyl Sheet Pile profiles are an
optimized light section featuring
engineered stiffeners on the flange
and web to effectively handle more